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Polymer fiber polishing set, for F-SMA quick mounting connectors

Your advantages

+ Clear overview

» For a variety of applications

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2799348

1pc

1pc

AB16

ABNIEZ
4017918074036
21.2¢g

16.2g
68053000

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Universal tools

Material specifications

Housing material Plastic
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-15.0 19170192

ECLASS-13.0 19170192
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC003626
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 26121650
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%

Oct 3, 2025, 7:4700AM  Page 4 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/assembly-tool-psm-set-fsma-polish-2799348?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

